
www.prideinn.co.ke

One Destination
MANY EXPERIENCE
EXPERIENCE ULTIMATE COMFORT AND LUXURY



The iconic PrideInn Plaza Hotel & Convention Centre is a business and leisure hotel, a classic 
collection of PrideInn Hotels, Resorts & Camps

We are located in Signature Mall, Athi River, along Mombasa Road.
The hotel boasts 64 Rooms, 10 Conference halls, 4 Boardrooms, Ribs & Rhythm restaurant
with indoor and outdoor seating plus a modern Sky View Bar.

PrideInn Plaza Hotel - Athi River

About Us

General Information

Conventional Centre

Services & Facilities

Services & Facilities

Room Categories

Room Amenities
• 5 minutes from the SGR Nairobi Terminus
• 10 minutes drive from the Jomo Kenyatta International
  Airport (JKIA)
• 15 minutes drive from Central Business District (CBD) via
  the Express Way

14 conference halls (10 halls and 4 boardrooms)

• 24-hour room service
• Laundry and dry-cleaning services
• Ample and secure parking
• Concierge service
• Gym
• Business Lounge
• Easy access to Signature Mall that features:
  kids arcade, spa, saloon & barber shop, bank,
  supermarket, gift shop, beauty shops

• Ribs & Rhythm restaurant, an all-day dining restaurant
   with ample indoor and outdoor seating
• Fully stocked Sky View Bar

• Superior rooms (29)
• Deluxe rooms  (24)
• Family Room (4)
• Suite room (7)

• Executive office desk
• 42’ flat screen televison
• In-room safe
• Telephone line
• Bathroom amenities
• Central air condition system 



CONFERENCE
CONFIGURATION

ODONYO SABUK

MACHAKOS HALL

KALAMA HALL

KITULUNI HALL

KYULU HALL

KOMA HALL

Banquet
Restaurant

Ribs and Rhythm
Restaurant

KYAMWILU HALL

DEDAN KIMATHI

WANGARI MAATHAI

Theatre Round Table U-Shape Classroom

600

300

300

400

50

50

30

Outdoor    100

Round Table Set-up  200

Indoor   100

350

175

175

250 220

30

20

25

40

45

300

200

200

20

400

200

200

KIIMA KIMWE 600 400 350 400

200

20

40

20

80 5060 50

15 1510 12

50 3040 20

50 3040 20

50 3040 20

10

15

Boardroom

LEMA HALL

CHANA HALL

MATUU HALL

KOFI ANNAN

NELSON MANDELA



www.prideinn.co.ke

@prideinnplaza

PrideInn Plaza Nairobi, Airport Hotel
Signature Mall, Mombasa Rd, Athi River
P. O. Box 66969 – 00200, Nairobi

E:  stay@prideinn.co.ke
T:  +254 709 532 000


