

# One Destination MANY EXPERIENCE

EXPERIENCE ULTIMATE COMFORT AND LUXURY





# **About Us**

#### PrideInn Plaza Hotel - Athi River

The iconic PrideInn Plaza Hotel & Convention Centre is a business and leisure hotel, a classic collection of PrideInn Hotels, Resorts & Camps

We are located in Signature Mall, Athi River, along Mombasa Road. The hotel boasts 64 Rooms, 10 Conference halls, 4 Boardrooms, Ribs & Rhythm restaurant with indoor and outdoor seating plus a modern Sky View Bar.

### **General Information**

- 5 minutes from the SGR Nairobi Terminus
- 10 minutes drive from the Jomo Kenyatta International Airport (JKIA)
- 15 minutes drive from Central Business District (CBD) via the Express Way

# **Conventional Centre**

14 conference halls (10 halls and 4 boardrooms)

# **Services & Facilities**

- 24-hour room service
- Laundry and dry-cleaning services
- Ample and secure parking
- Concierge service
- Gym
- Business Lounge
- Easy access to Signature Mall that features: kids arcade, spa, saloon & barber shop, bank, supermarket, gift shop, beauty shops

# **Room Amenities**

- Executive office desk
- 42' flat screen televison
- In-room safe
- Telephone line
- Bathroom amenities
- Central air condition system

# **Room Categories**

- Superior rooms (29)
- Deluxe rooms (24)
- Family Room (4)
- Suite room (7)

### **Services & Facilities**

- Ribs & Rhythm restaurant, an all-day dining restaurant with ample indoor and outdoor seating
- Fully stocked Sky View Bar

# CONFERENCE CONFIGURATION

	Theatre	Round Table	U-Shape	Classroom	Boardroom
ODONYO SABUK	600	350	300	400	
KALAMA HALL	300	175	200	200	
MACHAKOS HALL	300	175	200	200	
KIIMA KIMWE	600	400	350	400	
KITULUNI HALL	400	250	220	200	
KYAMWILU HALL	50	40	30	20	
DEDAN KIMATHI	50	45	20	40	
WANGARI MAATHAI	30	20	25	20	
KYULU HALL	80	60	50	50	
KOMA HALL	15	10	15	12	
LEMA HALL	50	40	30	20	
CHANA HALL	50	40	30	20	
MATUU HALL	50	40	30	20	
KOFI ANNAN					10
NELSON MANDELA					15
Ribs and Rhythm Restaurant	Outdoor		100 Indoor		100
Banquet Restaurant	Round Table Set-up 200				



PrideInn Plaza Nairobi, Airport Hotel Signature Mall, Mombasa Rd, Athi River P. O. Box 66969 – 00200, Nairobi

E: stay@prideinn.co.ke T: +254 709 532 000

www.prideinn.co.ke